Project Catalog # Type
Prepared by Notes Date
PS519278EN   page 1
July 9, 2020 8:40 AM
Top Product Features
•	 13 inch width in 2ft and 4ft lengths
•	 Standard diffused lens provides added protection and glare control
•	 High performance efficacy up to 143 lm/W

for DLC Premium, refer to www.designlights.org for
details
Order Information
SAMPLE ORDER NUMBER: LHB-18-UNV-L840-CD-U    Includes V Hangers and (2) 18" pieces of chain for rapid installation
Series LED Lumen Output Lensing Voltage CCT Driver Type Options (RAPID RESPONSE ONLY) Packaging
Series (3) LED Lumen Output Lensing (2) Voltage CCT Driver Type Options (Rapid Response only) (4) Packaging
LHB=LED High Bay 12=12,000 Lumens
18=18,000 Lumens
24=24,000 Lumens
36=36,000 Lumens
[Blank]=with
Diffused Lens
UNV=Universal
Voltage 120-277
L840=4000K
L850=5000K
CD=0-10V
Dimming Driver
EL7W-REM=EM pack, remote installation, 7W
EL14W-REM=EM pack, remote installation, 14W
MS=Motion Sensor (360º or 180º)
OEFP010VMV=Occupancy Sensor with Integrated Photocell
C6=6' cord, 18/3, white
C12=12' cord, 18/3, white
PC6/277=6' white cord, 18/3, with 277V, 15A NEMA twist-lock plug
PC12/277=12' white cord, 18/3, with 277V, 15A NEMA twist-lock plug
U=Unit Pack
Notes
 (3) DesignLights
Consortium® Qualified and
classified for DLC Premium,
refer to www.designlights.
org for details.
Notes
(2) For non-lensed
option, follow the lens
removal directions
in the installation
instructions.
Notes
(4) When ordering the above options, RR (East Coast) or BRR (West Coast) must be
specified at the beginning of the catalog number. Please refer to the Rapid Response
brochure for additional program details.
Example:	RR-LHB-12-UNV-L840-CD-EL14W-REM-U
	 BRR-LHB-18-UNV-L850-CD-MS-U
Quick Shipments
•	 Orders ship in 5 days
•	 Order must be received
	 by 12pm local time
•	 Quick turn service
Easy to Order
•	 Simple ordering logic:
	 RR = East Coast and
	 BRR = West Coast
•	 Maximum line item product
	 (i.e. Cruze ST) quantity =
	 100 fixtures
	 Can have 100 fixtures per
	 product (i.e. 100 Cruze ST and
	 100 Encounter) on an order
Made-to-Order
•	 Customize products
•	 Choose from stocked
	 ambient products
•	 Range of options available
Guaranteed Performance
•	 Backed by Cooper Lighting
	 Solution's warranty
•	 Standard shipping terms apply
•	 MTO Return policy
Accessories
Accessories (order separately) (1)